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Kurz (7) 1,9 km 9 P

Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
1(31) 2(32) 3(49) 4(53) 5(50) 6(48) 7(47) 8(51) 9(52) Ziel

 
1 Arthur Busch H12 26:32 2:48 5:06 7:22 11:56 14:26 16:55 21:18 23:00 24:27 26:32

TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 2:48 2:18 2:16 4:34 2:30 2:29 4:23 1:42 1:27 2:05
2 Ally Gunsenheimer D12 33:13 12:28 14:44 16:07 17:21 19:14 22:12 25:33 28:33 30:20 33:13

TSV Weitramsdorf 12:28 2:16 1:23 1:14 1:53 2:58 3:21 3:00 1:47 2:53
3 Angelika Weid D65 39:25 6:37 10:48 13:10 15:49 19:07 21:39 26:28 31:00 33:51 39:25

TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 6:37 4:11 2:22 2:39 3:18 2:32 4:49 4:32 2:51 5:34
 

AK Mariia Hetterich D12 28:32 6:17 11:37 12:58 14:09 15:59 19:49 22:17 24:36 25:54 28:32
MTV Bamberg 6:17 5:20 1:21 1:11 1:50 3:50 2:28 2:19 1:18 2:38

AK Anatolii LystopadskyH65 29:35 2:16 4:16 5:39 7:42 14:43 16:08 19:50 25:53 27:05 29:35
2:16 2:00 1:23 2:03 7:01 1:25 3:42 6:03 1:12 2:30

AK Timur Syguda H12 34:20 15:28 17:33 18:56 20:07 22:00 25:46 28:14 30:24 31:51 34:20
SC Königstein 15:28 2:05 1:23 1:11 1:53 3:46 2:28 2:10 1:27 2:29
Simon Schorr H12 N Ang
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu

 
 
 

Mittel (11) 3,4 km 12 P
Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

1(31) 2(49) 3(50) 4(34) 5(35) 6(38) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(44) 11(45) 12(46) Ziel
 
1 Carolin Tramontano D55 45:05 2:41 6:18 8:12 14:39 17:17 21:40 23:11 26:58 31:57 36:24 39:54 41:53 45:05

TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 2:41 3:37 1:54 6:27 2:38 4:23 1:31 3:47 4:59 4:27 3:30 1:59 3:12
2 Gerhard Lippert H55 1:10:59 1:44 4:42 6:35 14:29 17:08 33:12 35:12 46:14 58:12 1:04:07 1:06:11 1:07:54 1:10:59

TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 1:44 2:58 1:53 7:54 2:39 16:04 2:00 11:02 11:58 5:55 2:04 1:43 3:05
3 Susanne Vetter D55 1:21:40 3:30 8:03 11:31 22:12 26:58 34:40 37:59 46:33 1:02:50 1:09:50 1:14:38 1:16:48 1:21:40

TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:30 4:33 3:28 10:41 4:46 7:42 3:19 8:34 16:17 7:00 4:48 2:10 4:52
4 Gabriele Dötsch D55 1:33:30 3:42 9:42 11:43 17:37 23:24 30:03 40:55 47:28 1:08:45 1:18:00 1:24:09 1:27:52 1:33:30

TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:42 6:00 2:01 5:54 5:47 6:39 10:52 6:33 21:17 9:15 6:09 3:43 5:38
5 Ulrike Neidiger-Pohl D55 1:39:26 3:03 7:45 15:57 23:27 29:26 36:00 46:44 53:52 1:16:00 1:24:20 1:30:27 1:34:05 1:39:26

TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:03 4:42 8:12 7:30 5:59 6:34 10:44 7:08 22:08 8:20 6:07 3:38 5:21
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6 Anja Jacobi D45 1:45:27 3:14 8:23 12:43 24:52 34:49 42:09 52:51 1:00:04 1:22:07 1:29:41 1:36:34 1:40:07 1:45:27
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:14 5:09 4:20 12:09 9:57 7:20 10:42 7:13 22:03 7:34 6:53 3:33 5:20

 
AK Sabine Deider D45 Aufg 24:04 29:11 35:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 44:58

SC Königstein 24:04 5:07 6:33 9:14
AK Anton Bragin H14 Fehlst 2:20 5:03 6:31 10:45 24:40 29:46 30:52 33:54 41:55 46:11 48:24 ----- 50:34

2:20 2:43 1:28 4:14 13:55 5:06 1:06 3:02 8:01 4:16 2:13 2:10
AK Dmytro NakonechnyiH14 Fehlst 3:57 7:31 8:59 13:10 27:13 32:12 33:14 36:19 44:24 48:37 50:48 ----- 52:53

3:57 3:34 1:28 4:11 14:03 4:59 1:02 3:05 8:05 4:13 2:11 2:05
AK Michael Schalle H55 59:34 2:53 7:37 10:12 16:53 19:53 25:58 27:51 32:29 43:53 49:02 51:36 54:11 59:34

2:53 4:44 2:35 6:41 3:00 6:05 1:53 4:38 11:24 5:09 2:34 2:35 5:23
Michaela Cionoiu D55 N Ang
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu

 
 
 

Lang (18) 4,5 km 15 P
Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit

1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(46) Ziel

 
1 Michael Rödel H19E 41:14 3:00 6:27 8:23 10:05 12:32 14:05 17:07 24:34 25:23 28:52 30:43 33:26 36:31 37:52

TV Coburg-Ketschen 3:00 3:27 1:56 1:42 2:27 1:33 3:02 7:27 0:49 3:29 1:51 2:43 3:05 1:21
38:45 41:14 20:08
0:53 2:29 *40

2 Benjamin Forkel H19E 48:32 2:58 8:14 12:13 14:24 16:20 18:47 22:29 25:57 27:08 31:32 34:32 37:59 41:59 43:36
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 2:58 5:16 3:59 2:11 1:56 2:27 3:42 3:28 1:11 4:24 3:00 3:27 4:00 1:37

45:18 48:32
1:42 3:14

3 Johanna Knauer D19E 53:17 4:19 10:10 12:53 15:04 17:34 20:24 24:22 27:49 29:05 33:50 37:32 42:02 45:48 48:08
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 4:19 5:51 2:43 2:11 2:30 2:50 3:58 3:27 1:16 4:45 3:42 4:30 3:46 2:20

49:52 53:17
1:44 3:25

4 Emil Bohl H18 53:18 2:49 8:31 11:49 13:45 15:04 17:35 20:33 23:36 24:41 30:40 33:36 41:05 44:38 48:19
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 2:49 5:42 3:18 1:56 1:19 2:31 2:58 3:03 1:05 5:59 2:56 7:29 3:33 3:41

50:22 53:18
2:03 2:56

5 Christian Gunsenhei H45 56:13 4:16 10:41 13:36 16:00 18:08 22:26 27:00 30:54 32:12 36:46 40:16 44:45 48:25 50:54
TSV Weitramsdorf 4:16 6:25 2:55 2:24 2:08 4:18 4:34 3:54 1:18 4:34 3:30 4:29 3:40 2:29

52:11 56:13
1:17 4:02

6 Daniel Cionoiu H18 57:50 2:57 10:02 12:42 15:42 18:18 21:08 25:43 28:51 30:00 34:14 38:00 47:06 51:29 53:16



TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 2:57 7:05 2:40 3:00 2:36 2:50 4:35 3:08 1:09 4:14 3:46 9:06 4:23 1:47
54:30 57:50
1:14 3:20

7 Katja-Christine BöhmD35 1:00:09 3:31 8:40 14:49 17:04 19:03 23:03 26:33 29:28 30:55 35:35 39:16 48:28 52:27 53:58
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:31 5:09 6:09 2:15 1:59 4:00 3:30 2:55 1:27 4:40 3:41 9:12 3:59 1:31

57:08 1:00:09
3:10 3:01

8 Gheorghe Cionoiu H45 1:07:20 3:32 9:54 12:44 15:51 19:23 22:58 32:05 39:31 40:48 46:35 50:53 56:20 1:00:32 1:02:45
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:32 6:22 2:50 3:07 3:32 3:35 9:07 7:26 1:17 5:47 4:18 5:27 4:12 2:13

1:04:11 1:07:20
1:26 3:09

9 Antonia Jacobi D19E 1:16:45 4:11 11:42 15:10 17:52 23:11 26:50 31:32 36:43 38:27 46:10 50:52 1:00:09 1:07:19 1:10:50
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 4:11 7:31 3:28 2:42 5:19 3:39 4:42 5:11 1:44 7:43 4:42 9:17 7:10 3:31

1:13:02 1:16:45
2:12 3:43

10 Helmut Höfer H45 1:28:52 3:46 11:01 14:14 16:43 20:15 39:45 44:53 48:59 54:28 1:02:00 1:08:17 1:15:35 1:21:15 1:23:59
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:46 7:15 3:13 2:29 3:32 19:30 5:08 4:06 5:29 7:32 6:17 7:18 5:40 2:44

1:25:31 1:28:52
1:32 3:21

11 Ida Bohl D16 1:42:18 3:41 13:29 16:52 30:07 37:10 40:39 46:10 50:47 52:22 59:39 1:04:16 1:27:34 1:34:08 1:36:53
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:41 9:48 3:23 13:15 7:03 3:29 5:31 4:37 1:35 7:17 4:37 23:18 6:34 2:45

1:38:25 1:42:18
1:32 3:53

12 Sofie Preißinger D19E 2:00:46 4:20 11:01 15:20 38:26 42:21 50:42 1:03:42 1:08:38 1:10:22 1:19:11 1:30:20 1:42:52 1:51:37 1:55:14
TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 4:20 6:41 4:19 23:06 3:55 8:21 13:00 4:56 1:44 8:49 11:09 12:32 8:45 3:37

1:57:14 2:00:46
2:00 3:32

 
Björn Kramer H35 Aufg 3:35 8:05 11:15 13:21 15:09 17:23 21:13 25:29 27:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
TSG Creidlitz 3:35 4:30 3:10 2:06 1:48 2:14 3:50 4:16 1:44

-----
AK Karl-Eberhard GerlacH45 1:07:25 3:28 10:25 15:23 17:37 19:45 26:46 30:35 34:24 35:42 40:29 43:34 54:14 59:52 1:02:08

3:28 6:57 4:58 2:14 2:08 7:01 3:49 3:49 1:18 4:47 3:05 10:40 5:38 2:16
1:04:05 1:07:25

1:57 3:20
AK Andreas Syguda H45 1:13:57 3:49 9:30 12:01 15:06 17:58 21:35 27:23 31:29 33:12 40:01 46:56 1:03:35 1:07:46 1:09:40

SC Königstein 3:49 5:41 2:31 3:05 2:52 3:37 5:48 4:06 1:43 6:49 6:55 16:39 4:11 1:54
1:10:54 1:13:57

1:14 3:03
AK Hannah Barnickel D16 1:31:00 6:46 14:25 17:00 21:12 25:45 33:05 39:21 45:28 46:45 54:04 59:23 1:18:38 1:22:43 1:25:12

MTV Bamberg 6:46 7:39 2:35 4:12 4:33 7:20 6:16 6:07 1:17 7:19 5:19 19:15 4:05 2:29
1:27:08 1:31:00



1:56 3:52
AK Heinz Peter Simon H45 1:36:40 4:08 9:28 13:39 22:14 26:09 42:58 47:39 51:39 57:48 1:05:26 1:17:12 1:22:08 1:27:57 1:31:18

MTV Bamberg 4:08 5:20 4:11 8:35 3:55 16:49 4:41 4:00 6:09 7:38 11:46 4:56 5:49 3:21
1:32:59 1:36:40

1:41 3:41
AK Johan Gloyer H19E 1:37:27 3:09 8:12 10:36 17:16 20:32 23:49 28:29 32:17 33:33 40:46 1:01:28 1:24:08 1:30:12 1:32:56

MTV Bamberg 3:09 5:03 2:24 6:40 3:16 3:17 4:40 3:48 1:16 7:13 20:42 22:40 6:04 2:44
1:34:42 1:37:27

1:46 2:45
 
 
 
 


